
From: Matheus, Marilyn <Marilyn.Matheus@dss.sc.gov>
To: Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
CC: Gillum, AmberAmber.Gillum@dss.sc.gov

Date: 6/26/2015 1:10:06 PM
Subject: FW: USDA FNS FY 2014 Error Rate Announcement

Attachments: FY 2014 Official Chart #2.pdf
FY 2014 Official Chart #3 Active Ranking.pdf
FY 2014 Official Chart #5 FY 2010-2014 - Five Year Summary.pdf
SC GOV.pdf

As discussed.
 

From: Gillum, Amber 
 
Sent: Friday, June 26, 2015 12:58 PM
 
To: Matheus, Marilyn
 
Subject: Fwd: USDA FNS FY 2014 Error Rate Announcement
 
 
Sent from my Verizon Wireless 4G LTE DROID

-------- Original Message --------
 
Subject: USDA FNS FY 2014 Error Rate Announcement
 
From: "Taylor, Jennifer L. - FNS" <Jennifer.L.Taylor@fns.usda.gov>
 
To: "Alford, Susan" <Susan.Alford@dss.sc.gov>,"Gillum, Amber" <Amber.Gillum@dss.sc.gov>,"Bailey, 
Karama" <Karama.Bailey@dss.sc.gov>,"Graham, Darise" <Darise.Graham@dss.sc.gov>
 
CC: "Bailey, Robin - FNS" <Robin.Bailey@fns.usda.gov>,"Fouts, Peggy - FNS" <Peggy.Fouts@fns.usda.
gov>,"Malveaux, Eugene - FNS" <Eugene.Malveaux@fns.usda.gov>

We have received the official SNAP Active Error Rates for Fiscal Year 2014.  Attached is a copy of the Governor’s letter 
sent today with related charts on the active rankings.
 
The official SNAP Case and Procedural Error Rates (CAPER) for Fiscal Year 2014 will be released Monday, June 29, 
2015.
 
 
 
Jennifer Taylor
SERO - SNAP
USDA Food and Nutrition Service
61 Forsyth St., S.W., Suite 8T36
Atlanta, GA 30303
(404)562-1808
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